General Features
We felt the market need of a high tech products

characterized by a very attractive appearance.

This approach is also inspired by the popularity of
Italian products, their skilled crafting and creative
design. The potential market is enormous and is
increasingly asking for higher quality products with a

more sophisticated image and design.

I-WOOD aims to achieve an ideal union between
technology and image, between comfort and minimum

volume, taking care to provide a demanding and

refined public with a superior and exclusive product.

In this context it is noteworthy that the environment
and ecological issues have been prioritized through a

use of recyclable materials.

Special attention has been paid to raw materials, the
studies of details and design, thus making these

products suitable for refined environments.

The line comprises a series of stylish monitors and
CCTV control keyboards with an attractive chassis
in block wood enriched with leather and stainless

steel finishing.
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15" LCD professional monitors, turning and
tilting, with loudspeakers. Provided with
composite video input, S-video input and
VGA video input. Different versions
available, with or without stand, eventually
with PC keyboard. They are ideal for CCTV
control operations or for normal PC
activity.

Monitor professionali LCD 15", ruotabili ed
inclinabili, completi di casse acustiche. Dotati di
ingresso video composito, ingresso S-video e
ingresso video VGA. Sono disponibili diverse
versioni, con o senza piedistallo, eventualmente
con tastiera per il PC. Ideali per le operazioni di
controllo CCTV o per normali attivita con il PC.
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CCTV control keyboards in elegant casings
made of block cherry wood for those
demanding excellence in technology and
design.

Tastiere di controllo per CCTV in elegante
chassis in legno massello ciliegio per chi
richiede il massimo da tecnologia e design.
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An elegant 15" LCD screen with VGA, TV, VHS gates,
equipped with speakers, radio frequency keyboard and
mouse, neon light, reading stand. The ideal solution
where standard PC has to be coupled with surveillance
system in a ergonomic and refined design product.
LUNA meet up with the next climax of the elegant
masterpiece in technological field.

When not in working position, the keyboard can be
hidden on the body, making the working space hassle-
free. At the same time this will re-charge the battery of
the keyboard wireless transmission.

o
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Un elegante monitor con schermo 15" LCD con porte
VGA, TV, VHS, equipaggiato di altoparlanti, tastiera a radio
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frequenza e mouse, luce al neon, supporto di lettura.
Una soluzione ideale dove il normale PC viene abbinato
ad un sistema di videocontrollo in un prodotto dal
design raffinato ed ergonomico. LUNA rappresenta al suo
culmine un capolavoro di linee nel campo della tecnologia.
Quando non é in posizione di lavoro, la tastiera pud essere
nascosta sul corpo del monitor, rendendo lo spazio di lavoro
libero da ingombri. Allo stesso tempo, questa operazione
ricarica la batteria della trasmissione senza fili della tastiera.
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Caratteristiche tecniche / Technical specifications

« Dimensions: Width 47.5cm / Height 52cm / Depth 7cm.
« All metal parts are in stainless steel.
* The main body is in solid cherry wood.

* The parts touched by the hands are covered in fine grain
leather, black colour.

¢ 15" LCD screen with active matrix, which may be rotated 90°
horizontally and 20° vertically.

 Luminosity 250cd/mq.

» Contrast: 250:1

* Resolution 1024x768.

* Colours 16.7 Million.

« Visualisation angle 170°.
* Speakers.

* Logitech Cordless keyboard and mouse with radio wave
transmission, without limits of movement within a range of
about 3m.

* The keyboard may be detached from the power supply Oand
reloads automatically when closed.

« Soft-Touch steel keys for adjusting the screen, the neon light
and the Cordless reset.

« Cold-cathode neon light.

* Reading stand in brushed stainless steel to support sheets for
reading and typing.

« Cable protection with net reinforcement.

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT OF
THE APPLIANCES ARE INDICATIVE

« Dimensioni: Larghezza 47,5¢cm / Altezza 52cm / Profondita 7cm.
« Tutte le parti in metallo sono in acciaio inossidabile.
« Il corpo principale € in ciliegio massiccio.

* Le parti che vengono a contatto con le mani sono coperte da fine
cuoio conciato, colore nero.

« Schermo 15" LCD con matrice attiva, che puo essere ruotato di 90°
orizzontalmente e di 20° verticalmente.

* Luminosita 250cd/mq.

« Contrasto 250:1.

* Risoluzione 1024x768.

« Colori 16,7 milioni.

* Angolo di visualizzazione 170°.
« Altoparlanti.

» Tastiera cordless Logitech e mouse con trasmissione a onde radio,
senza limitazioni di movimento entro una distanza di 3m. circa.

* La tastiera pud essere separata dall'alimentatore di potenza e
ricaricata automaticamente una volta chiusa.

« Tasti in acciaio soft-touch per regolazione dello schermo, della luce
neon e del cordless reset.

* Luce neon a catodo-freddo.

* Leggio in acciaio inossidabile satinato per supportare i fogli durante
la lettura e la battitura testi.

* Protezione cavi con rinforzo a rete.

VIDEOTEC S| RISERVA IL DIRITTO DI MODIFICARE LE CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE SENZA
OBBLIGO DI PREAVVISO. DIMENSIONI E PESO DEGLI APPARECCHI SONO INDICATIVI.

C VIDEOTEC S.R.L. Via Lago Maggiore, 15 1-36015 SCHIO (VI) Italy Tel. ++39.0445.697411 Fax ++39.0445.697414 E-mail: info@videotec.com www.videotec.com )
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Refined table monitor 15" LCD screen with VGA, TV,
VHS gates, equipped with speakers. The exclusive
design and the easiness to use, thanks to the soft
touch keys, make it the perfect solution for different
environments.

Further to an excellent visualisation angle, the
monitor can be tilted and turned, allowing a perfect
view of the screen.

e

Raffinato monitor da tavolo con schermo 15" LCD con

porte VGA, TV, VHS, equipaggiato di altoparlanti. La linea
esclusiva e la facilita di utilizzo e regolazione grazie ai
tasti soft-touch lo rendono la perfetta soluzione per
diversi ambienti.

Oltre ad un eccellente angolo di visualizzazione, il
monitor pud essere inclinato e ruotato, permettendo una
perfetta veduta dello schermo.
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Caratteristiche tecniche / Technical specifications

 Dimensions: Width 47.5cm / Height 37cm / Depth 7cm.
* All metal parts are in stainless steel.
 The main body is in solid cherry wood.

« 15" LCD screen with active matrix, which may be rotated 90°
horizontally and 20° vertically.

* Luminosity 250cd/maq.

* Contrast: 250:1.

* Resolution 1024x768.

* Colours 16.7 Million.

« Visualisation angle 170°.

* Speakers.

« Soft-Touch steel keys for adjusting the screen.
« Cable protection with net reinforcement.

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT OF
THE APPLIANCES ARE INDICATIVE

* Dimensioni: Larghezza 47,5cm / Altezza 37cm / Profondita 7cm.
* Tutte le parti in metallo sono in acciaio inossidabile.
« La struttura ¢ in ciliegio massiccio.

« Schermo 15" LCD con matrice attiva, che puo essere ruotato di 90°
orizzontalmente e di 20° verticalmente.

* Luminosita 250cd/mg.

« Contrasto 250:1.

* Risoluzione 1024x768.

* Colori 16,7 milioni.

* Angolo di visualizzazione 170°.

« Altoparlanti.

« Tasti in acciaio soft-touch per regolazione dello schermo.
* Protezione cavi con rinforzo a rete.

VIDEOTEC S| RISERVA IL DIRITTO DI MODIFICARE LE CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE SENZA
OBBLIGO DI PREAVVISO. DIMENSIONI E PESO DEGLI APPARECCHI SONO INDICATIVI.

C VIDEOTEC S.R.L. Via Lago Maggiore, 15 1-36015 SCHIO (VI) Italy Tel. ++39.0445.697411 Fax ++39.0445.697414 E-mail: info@videotec.com www.videotec.com )
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15" LCD screen with VGA, TV, VHS gates, equipped
with speakers, wooden upright and metal base. Ideal
to be installed near a desk, making the working space
hassle-free. LYRA has met and exceeded all
expectations for usability, picture quality, excellence in
engineering, ergonomics, environmentally responsible
construction and reliability.

Further to a wide visualisation angle, the monitor can
be tilted and turned, allowing a perfect view of the
screen.
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Schermo 15" LCD con porte VGA, TV, VHS, equipaggiato
di altoparlanti, montante in legno e base metallica.
L'installazione ideale € accanto ad un tavolo, rendendo lo
spazio di lavoro libero da ingombri. LYRA incontra e
supera tutte le aspettative per facilita di utilizzo, qualita
dellimmagine, eccellente ingegnerizzazione, ergonomia,
manifattura rispettosa dellambiente e affidabilita.

Oltre ad un ampio angolo di visualizzazione, il monitor
puo essere inclinato e ruotato, permettendo una perfetta
veduta dello schermo.
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Caratteristiche tecniche / Technical specifications

* Dimensions: Width 47.5cm / Adjustable height 112-126cm /
Base g35cm / Depth 7cm.

« All metal parts are in stainless steel.
* The main body is in solid cherry wood.

¢ 15" LCD screen with active matrix, which may be rotated 90°
horizontally and 20° vertically.

* Luminosity 250cd/mag.

» Contrast: 250:1.

* Resolution 1024x768.

« Colours 16.7 Million.

* Visualisation angle 170°.

* Speakers.

« Soft-Touch steel keys for adjustment of the screen.
« 3-5cm cable protection in leather.

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT OF
THE APPLIANCES ARE INDICATIVE

* Dimensioni: Larghezza 47,5cm / Altezza regolabile 112-126¢m /
Base #35cm / Profondita 7cm.

« Tutte le parti in metallo sono in acciaio inossidabile.

« Il corpo principale ¢ in ciliegio massiccio.

« Schermo 15" LCD con matrice attiva, che puo essere ruotato di 90°
orizzontalmente e di 20° verticalmente.

* Luminosita 250cd/mq.

* Contrasto 250:1.

* Risoluzione 1024x768.

* Colori 16,7 milioni.

* Angolo di visualizzazione 170°.

« Altoparlanti.

« Tasti in acciaio soft-touch per regolazione dello schermo.
* Protezione cavi 3-5cm in pelle.

VIDEOTEC S| RISERVA IL DIRITTO DI MODIFICARE LE CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE SENZA
OBBLIGO DI PREAVVISO. DIMENSIONI E PESO DEGLI APPARECCHI SONO INDICATIVI.

C VIDEOTEC S.R.L. Via Lago Maggiore, 15 1-36015 SCHIO (VI) Italy Tel. ++39.0445.697411 Fax ++39.0445.697414 E-mail: info@videotec.com www.videotec.com )
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15" LCD screen with VGA, TV, VHS gates, equipped
with speakers, metal upright and wooden base. Ideal

to be installed near a desk, making the working space
hassle-free. Its positioning arm is very flexible allowing
the positioning of the monitor either on the vertical
or horizontal axis. Equipped with exquisite sound
speakers, the monitor can be controlled by soft
touch keys.

Further to an excellent visualisation angle, the monitor
can be tilted and turned, allowing a perfect view.

Schermo 15" LCD con porte VGA, TV, VHS, equipaggiato di
altoparlanti, montante in acciaio e base in legno. Lideale
installazione & accanto un tavolo, rendendo lo spazio di lavoro
libero da ingombri. Il piedistallo € molto flessibile permettendo
di posizionare il monitor sia in orizzontale che in verticale.
Equipaggiato con casse che forniscono un pregevole suono e
controllato da tasti soft-touch facili e piacevoli da utilizzare.
Oltre ad un eccellente angolo di visualizzazione, il
monitor pud essere inclinato e ruotato, permettendo una
perfetta veduta dello schermo.
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Caratteristiche tecniche / Technical specifications

* Dimensions: Width 47.5cm / Adjustable height 117-142cm /
Base g35cm / Depth 7cm.

« All metal parts are in stainless steel.
* The main body is in solid cherry wood.

¢ 15" LCD screen with active matrix, which may be rotated 90°
horizontally and 20° vertically.

* Luminosity 250cd/mag.

» Contrast: 250:1.

* Resolution 1024x768.

« Colours 16.7 Million.

* Visualisation angle 170°.

* Speakers.

« Soft-Touch steel keys for adjustments of the screen.
« 3-5cm cable protection in leather.

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT OF
THE APPLIANCES ARE INDICATIVE

* Dimensioni: Larghezza 47,5cm / Altezza regolabile 117-142cm /
Base #35cm / Profondita 7cm.

« Tutte le parti in metallo sono in acciaio inossidabile.
« Il corpo principale ¢ in ciliegio massiccio.

« Schermo 15" LCD con matrice attiva, che puo essere ruotato di 90°
orizzontalmente e di 20° verticalmente.

* Luminosita 250cd/mq.

* Contrasto 250:1.

* Risoluzione 1024x768.

* Colori 16,7 milioni.

* Angolo di visualizzazione 170°.

« Altoparlanti.

« Tasti in acciaio soft-touch per regolazione dello schermo.
* Protezione cavi 3-5cm in pelle.

VIDEOTEC S| RISERVA IL DIRITTO DI MODIFICARE LE CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE SENZA
OBBLIGO DI PREAVVISO. DIMENSIONI E PESO DEGLI APPARECCHI SONO INDICATIVI.

C VIDEOTEC S.R.L. Via Lago Maggiore, 15 1-36015 SCHIO (VI) Italy Tel. ++39.0445.697411 Fax ++39.0445.697414 E-mail: info@videotec.com www.videotec.com )
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Stylish colour digital video compressor.You can display
4 cameras simultaneously or an individual one onto
full screen. The images are updated in real time and
high resolution.The cycling can take place on quad and
on full screen camera with programming through a
screen menu, as well as the use of 4 alarms (NC or
NO).The warning of the absence of a video signal and
the display of the alarm are on screen. The recording
onVCR is carried out on quad signal, while the display
of the recording can be in quad format with zoom to
full screen for each quad.

The control is performed through soft-touch keys
back lighted.
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Elegante video compressore digitale a colori che permette
di visualizzare 4 telecamere simultaneamente o una sola
a pieno schermo. Le immagini sono aggiornate in tempo
reale e ad alta risoluzione. La ciclata pud avvenire su quad
e su telecamere a schermo pieno con programmazione
attraverso uno screen menu, cosi come l'uso di 4 allarmi
(NC o NO). La rivelazione dellassenza di segnale video e
il display dell'allarme sono su schermo. La registrazione su
VCR € eseguita su segnale di quad, mentre la
visualizzazione della registrazione pud essere in formato
quad con zoom a pieno schermo per ogni quadro.

Il controllo viene effettuato attraverso tasti soft-touch
retroilluminati.




Camera

B B

B

Control kgylﬁmrd/
Tastiera A controlle

& RS232 Monitur OUT
5 —— .
N
o000 D °D° D) D) D)
F§J ¥ 8 8 8 8 o%o@
o~
3 e 1 Abl)‘W Camera Vider OUT
g Y G

Caratteristiche tecniche / Technical specifications

« Dimensions: Width 33.7cm / Depth 27cm / Height 7.3cm.
* Weight: 2.5Kg.
« Stainless steel finishing.

* Chassis in block cherry wood.

« Soft-Touch steel keys back lighted.

* Resolution : 720x576 (CCIR/PAL).

* 4 video inputs.

* 4 video outputs (Loop).

* 4 alarm inputs, configurable as NC or NO.
* Image Updating: 50 Fields/sec.

* Supply: 230VAC, 30W.

» RS232 serial connection, baud rate 9600.

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT OF
THE APPLIANCES ARE INDICATIVE

« Dimensioni: Larghezza 33,7cm / Profondita 27cm / Altezza 7,3cm.
* Peso: 2,5Kg.

* Finiture in acciaio inossidabile.

« Telaio in ciliegio massiccio.

* Tasti soft-touch in acciaio retroilluminati.

* Risoluzione: 720x576 (CCIR/PAL).

* 4 ingressi video.

* 4 uscite video (Loop).

« 4 ingressi allarmi, configurabili come NC o NO.
* Aggiornamento immagini: 50 campi/sec.

« Alimentazione: 230 VAC, 30W.

» RS232 connessione seriale, baud rate 9600.

VIDEOTEC S| RISERVA IL DIRITTO DI MODIFICARE LE CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE SENZA
OBBLIGO DI PREAVVISO. DIMENSIONI E PESO DEGLI APPARECCHI SONO INDICATIVI.

C VIDEOTEC S.R.L. Via Lago Maggiore, 15 1-36015 SCHIO (VI) Italy Tel. ++39.0445.697411 Fax ++39.0445.697414 E-mail: info@videotec.com www.videotec.com )
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